ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, MDX 2: Lee Valley - Friday 17th May 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points School
1 541 Grey Court School, Richmond
2 416 The Latymer School, London
3 348 Hampton School, Hampton
4 340 Orleans Park School, Twickenham
5 330 Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
6 316 Christ's School, Richmond
7 265 Heartlands High School, London
8 230 Acland Burghley School, London
9 136 Highgate School, London

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
1 495 Grey Court School, Richmond
2 470 Hampton School, Hampton
3 427 The Latymer School, London
4 371 Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
5 336 Heartlands High School, London
6 314 Christ's School, Richmond
7 158 Acland Burghley School, London
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Round - 1, MDX 2: Lee Valley - Friday 17th May 2024

Junior Giris

Posn Points
392
335
332
326
308
304
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221
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School

The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
North London Colegiate, Edgware
Grey Court School, Richmond

The Latymer School, London
Highgate School, London

St Helen's School, Northwood
Orleans Park School, Twickenham
Heartlands High School, London
Christ's School, Richmond

St Augustine's Priory, London
Acland Burghley School, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
438
397
381
345
309
287
251
191
185
102
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School

Grey Court School, Richmond

The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
North London Colegiate, Edgware
The Latymer School, London

St Augustine's Priory, London
Fortismere School, London

St Helen's School, Northwood
Heartlands High School, London
Christ's School, Richmond

Acland Burghley School, London
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