# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, MDX 2: Lee Valley - Friday 17th May 2024

## **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	541	Grey Court School, Richmond
2	416	The Latymer School, London
3	348	Hampton School, Hampton
4	340	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
5	330	Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
6	316	Christ's School, Richmond
7	265	Heartlands High School, London
8	230	Acland Burghley School, London
9	136	Highgate School, London

## **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	495	Grey Court School, Richmond
2	470	Hampton School, Hampton
3	427	The Latymer School, London
4	371	Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
5	336	Heartlands High School, London
6	314	Christ's School, Richmond
7	158	Acland Burghley School, London

19/05/2024 22:09 Page 1 of 1

# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, MDX 2: Lee Valley - Friday 17th May 2024

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	392	The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
2	335	North London Colegiate, Edgware
3	332	Grey Court School, Richmond
4	326	The Latymer School, London
5	308	Highgate School, London
6	304	St Helen's School, Northwood
7	297	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
8	238	Heartlands High School, London
9	228	Christ's School, Richmond
10	221	St Augustine's Priory, London
11	91	Acland Burghley School, London

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	438	Grey Court School, Richmond
2	397	The Lady Eleanor Holles School, Hampton
3	381	North London Colegiate, Edgware
4	345	The Latymer School, London
5	309	St Augustine's Priory, London
6	287	Fortismere School, London
7	251	St Helen's School, Northwood
8	191	Heartlands High School, London
9	185	Christ's School, Richmond
10	102	Acland Burghley School, London

19/05/2024 22:03 Page 1 of 1